
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Ranking

1. ANDREASIK Kazimierz 1966-07-27 07510 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 147

2. DROŻDŻ Jarosław 1963-01-13 03417 LKS JAR Kielnarowa 129

3. WILK Andrzej 1966-02-19 03140 KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 129

4. GRYS Tadeusz 1962-09-09 03141 KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 83

5. DUDEK Mirosław 1966-08-16 W292 Narol 78

6. OCZOŚ Marian 1958-08-17 01915 GLKS JAWOR 1955 Jawornik Polski 78

7. KLOCEK Krzysztof 1966-12-18 01638 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 75

8. MICHALEC Kazimierz 1960-03-18 06876 LKS Binarowa (woj. małopolskie) 62

9. KUŹMICZ Jerzy 1959-06-21 03343 KTS Sandomierz (woj. świętokrzyskie) 60

10. WOJDYŁA Tadeusz 1962-08-04 07511 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 47

11. MACHULA Roman 1964-03-19 03828 KTS Sandomierz (woj. świętokrzyskie) 43

12. SAŁAMUNIA Rafał 1966-01-07 03342 KTS Sandomierz (woj. świętokrzyskie) 35

13. LIGĘSKA Aleksander 1966-02-24 - Dębica 29

14. WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech 1959-08-24 07046 TG SOKÓŁ Brzesko (woj. małopolskie) 0

15. KIEŚ Dorota 1962 - Rzeszów 0

16. - - - - -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Punkty

1. WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech 1959-08-24 07046 TG SOKÓŁ Brzesko (woj. małopolskie) 50

2. ANDREASIK Kazimierz 1966-07-27 07510 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 47

3. DROŻDŻ Jarosław 1963-01-13 03417 LKS JAR Kielnarowa 44

4. SAŁAMUNIA Rafał 1966-01-07 03342 KTS Sandomierz (woj. świętokrzyskie) 42

5. MICHALEC Kazimierz 1960-03-18 06876 LKS Binarowa (woj. małopolskie) 40

6. KUŹMICZ Jerzy 1959-06-21 03343 KTS Sandomierz (woj. świętokrzyskie) 39

7. WILK Andrzej 1966-02-19 03140 KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 38

8. MACHULA Roman 1964-03-19 03828 KTS Sandomierz (woj. świętokrzyskie) 36

9. KLOCEK Krzysztof 1966-12-18 01638 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 35

10. GRYS Tadeusz 1962-09-09 03141 KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 34

11. WOJDYŁA Tadeusz 1962-08-04 07511 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 32

12. LIGĘSKA Aleksander 1966-02-24 - Dębica 31

13. DUDEK Mirosław 1966-08-16 W292 Narol 30

14. KIEŚ Dorota 1962 - Rzeszów 29

15. OCZOŚ Marian 1958-08-17 01915 GLKS JAWOR 1955 Jawornik Polski 27
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